Datenblatt

Verschraubung

- Létanschluss

- konischdichtend

Ausstattung

Mehrkant

Hinweis

Nicht geeignet fiir Gas-Installationen!
Modell 94340

Swi1

sw2

Eigenschaften

Artikel 151 645

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Schlusselweite 1
Schlisselweite 2
Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

f909c955ee08e98625442407c5740fdfe5f097e2

SwWi1
Sw2

4259
31,08 cm?®

Rotguss

12
12 mm
30 mm
23 mm

16 mm
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